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Term dates 2017/18

2017/18

Autumn Term 2017

= Teachers Return: Monday 14 August (In-Service Day)
Starts: Wedinesday 16 August

September week-end: Friday 22 and Monday 25 September
in-service Day: Friday 13 October

Half Term: Monday 16 to Friday 20 October (inclusive)
Ends: Friday 22 December

Spring Term 2018

= Starts: Monday 8 lanuary

= Half term: Monday 12 and Tuesday 13 February

« In-service Day: Wednesday 14 February

- Easter: Friday 30 March to Friday 13 April (inclusive)

Summer Term 2018

Starts: Monday 16 April
In-service Day: Friday 4 May

May Day: Monday 7 May

Half Term: Fradiay 25 and Monday 28 May
Ends: Thursday 28 June
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School holidays 2017/2018
Autumn Term
Teachers return Monday 21st August 2017
Pupils return Tuesday 22nd August 2017
Ends Friday 6th October 2017
October Holiday
Starts Monday 9th October 2017
Ends Friday 13th October 2017
Winter Term
Starts Monday 16th October 2017
Staff Development Day Thursday 23rd November 2017
Staff Development Day Friday 24th November 2017
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Ends Friday 22nd December 2017

Christmas Holiday

Starts Monday 25th December 2017
Ends Friday 5th January 2018

Spring Term

Starts Monday 8th January 2018

Staff Development Day Monday 12th February 2018
Staff Development Day Tuesday 13th February 2018
Local Holiday Wednesday 14th February 2018
Local Holiday Thursday 15th February 2018
Local Holiday Friday 16th February 2018
Ends Thursday 29th March 2018

Spring Holiday

Starts Friday 30th March 2018

Ends Friday 13th April 2018

Summer Term

Starts Monday 16th April 2018
Local Holiday Monday 7th May 2018
Ends Friday 29th June 2018

Summer Holiday

Starts Monday 2nd July 2018
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Ends Friday 17th August 2018
Teachers return Monday 20th August 2018 (to be confirmed)
Pupils return Tuesday 21st August 2018 (to be confirmed)

* School holidays 2016/2017 (/services/education-and-learning/nurseries-and-
playgroups/term,-holiday-and-closure-dates/school-holidays-20162017)

» Things to do in and around Stirling (/services/education-and-learning/nurseries-and-
playgroups/term,-holiday-and-closure-dates/thingstodo-stirling)
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